

Friends of Cass County Public Library Membership Application

Love your library. Become a Friend.

About the Friends

The Friends of Cass County Public Library is a volunteer nonprofit organization made up of people who recognize the vital role the library plays in the community. The group provides support, service, and advocacy for Cass County Public Library (CCPL), and supports the fundraising efforts of the CCPL Foundation.

Friends...

PROVIDE Funds for library materials, programs, services and volunteer recognition.

PROMOTE Reading, literacy and library use.

EDUCATE Members, elected officials and the general public about the Cass County Public Library.

OPERATE The annual Friends of the Cass County Public Library Used Book Sale.

DEMONSTRATE Community support for the Cass County Public Library.

Membership

| ΔΠ | Friande | of the | lihran/ı | ανίασα | invitations | tΛ | cnacial | mamhare. | -only | OVANTO | and l | വെ വ | בובי | nraviawe |
|------------|---------|---------|----------|--------|-------------|----|---------|-------------|--------|---------|-------|--------|-------|-----------|
| \neg III | HILLIUS | OI LIIC | Libiaivi | CCCIVE | แบบเลเบเธ | w | SUCCIAI | IIICIIIDCIS | -01117 | CVCIILO | anu i | JUUN 3 | saic. | DICVICMS. |

| Gold | \$25 | |
|------|------|--|
| | | |

| First Name | | Last Name | | | | |
|---|-------------------------------|-----------------------------------|--|--|--|--|
| | | | | | | |
| Street Address | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| City, State | | ZIP Code | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| Phone Number | | Email Address | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| Low interested in | ☐ Volunteering at a | | | | | |
| I am interested in: | ☐ Volunteering at th | | | | | |
| Serving as a Friends of the Library officer | | | | | | |
| Serving on a Friends of the Library committee | | | | | | |
| | Other: | | | | | |
| Mail this form or drop it off a | at your local branch with a p | personal check or money order to: | | | | |
| Cass County Public Library F | oundation, 400 E. Mechani | ic St., Harrisonville, MO 64701. | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | Data Pacaiyad: | | | | |